
 
2024-2025 School Year Calendar 

 
Wednesday, August 7-9               Girls Inc Staff School Year Training 

Monday, August 12                First Day of Afterschool Program 

Monday, September 2   Labor Day Holiday � Schools closed/Girls Inc. Closed 

Monday, September 16- 20 Girls Inc. Closed � GIRLS INC ASPIRE 

Monday, September 23   Non-student day - Schools closed /Girls Inc. Closed 

Monday, October 14   Non-student day - Schools closed/Girls Inc. Closed 

Tuesday, November 5                   Election Day/Girls Inc. Closed 

Monday, Nov 25 � 29   Thanksgiving Holidays - Schools closed/Girls Inc. Closed 

Monday, Dec 23 � Jan 6   Winter Holidays - Schools closed/Girls Inc. Closed 

Monday, January 20               Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - Schools closed/Girls Inc. Closed 

Friday, February 17               Non-student day - Schools closed/Girls Inc. Closed 

Monday, March 17 - 21     Spring Break � Schools closed/Girls Inc. Open 

Friday, April 18 -21  Good Friday & Non-student day - Schools closed/Girls Inc Closed 

TBA                                             GIRLS INC GALA/Girls Inc. Closed 

Monday, May 27  Non-student day - Schools closed/Girls Inc. Closed 

Thursday, May 29               Last Day for all students/Last Day of Girls Inc Afterschool Program 

Friday, May 30-June 6                  Girls Inc. Closed 

                                       Girls Inc Summer Program Begins June 9, 2025 


